
2025 RATES
PRICE INCLUDES ALL SALES ADMISSION TAXES 

& FACILITY IMPROVEMENT FEE

$56
$52
$36
$15
$30
$18
$360

REGULAR GOLF RATES 
18 Holes Prebook Time (any day)
18 Holes Monday - Sunday
9 Holes Monday - Sunday*
9 or 18 Hole Junior Rate
Sunset Rate
Daily Private Cart License
Annual Private Cart License

$70
$42
$33
$40

$350
$33
$32

$250
$2500
$2400

$450
$900

Players Pass
18 Hole Monday - Sunday
9 Hole Monday - Sunday
Senior 18 Hole Monday - Sunday

Loyalty Pass
Adult Round Monday - Sunday
Senior Round Monday - Sunday

Junior Unlimited
Adult Unlimited
Senior Unlimited

10 Play Pass​
Spouse Add On​

PLAYERS PASS AND RATES

LOYALTY PASS AND RATES

UNLIMITED PASS

MISC RATES

*No 9-hole rate until after 1pm Friday-Sunday


