2025 RATES

PRICE INCLUDES ALL SALES ADMISSION TAXES & FACILITY IMPROVEMENT FEE

REGULAR GOLF RATES	
18 Holes Prebook Time (any day)	\$56
18 Holes Monday - Sunday	\$52
9 Holes Monday - Sunday*	\$36
9 or 18 Hole Junior Rate	\$15
Sunset Rate	\$30
Daily Private Cart License	\$18
Annual Private Cart License	\$360

^{*}No 9-hole rate until after 1pm Friday-Sunday

PLAYERS PASS AND RATES	
Players Pass	\$70
18 Hole Monday - Sunday	\$42
9 Hole Monday - Sunday	\$33
Senior 18 Hole Monday - Sunday	\$40
LOYALTY PASS AND RATES	
Loyalty Pass	\$350
Adult Round Monday - Sunday	\$33
Senior Round Monday - Sunday	\$32
UNLIMITED PASS	
Junior Unlimited	\$250
Adult Unlimited	\$2500
Senior Unlimited	\$2400
MISC RATES	
10 Play Pass	\$450
Spouse Add On	\$900







